WATER BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 6-8-21

AGL

ALABAMA POWER

ASHLAND WATER WORKS & SEWER
B & RTRACTOR

BADGER METER

CALHOUN METER

CITY AUTO PARTS

CITY OF LINEVILLE

CLAY COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
EAST CENTRAL GAS
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ANALYSTS
HILL PETROLEUM

L & E DISTRIBUTORS

LEAF

LIBERTY NATIONAL INS

LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY
LINEVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT

MD LIVE

PERRYLAND FOODS

REGIONS BANK

SOUTHERN DATA AUTOMATION
SOUTHERN LINC

SOUTHERN PIPE

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

$16179.00
$5870.14
$23.80
$17.95
$1081.35
$1674.10
$21.45
$1718.33
$14793.08
$39.20
$1166.00
$538.26
$11.00
$136.44
$22.16
$224.22
$1332.73
$60.00
$53.81
$8075.63
$150.07
$152.65
$1513.58
$296.84



