WATER BILLS APPROVED TO PAY 6-8-21

AGL	\$16179.00
ALABAMA POWER	\$5870.14
ASHLAND WATER WORKS & SEWER	\$23.80
B & R TRACTOR	\$17.95
BADGER METER	\$1081.35
CALHOUN METER	\$1674.10
CITY AUTO PARTS	\$21.45
CITY OF LINEVILLE	\$1718.33
CLAY COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY	\$14793.08
EAST CENTRAL GAS	\$39.20
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ANALYSTS	\$1166.00
HILL PETROLEUM	\$538.26
L & E DISTRIBUTORS	\$11.00
LEAF	\$136.44
LIBERTY NATIONAL INS	\$22.16
LINEVILLE BUILDING SUPPLY	\$224.22
LINEVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT	\$1332.73
MD LIVE	\$60.00
PERRYLAND FOODS	\$53.81
REGIONS BANK	\$8075.63
SOUTHERN DATA AUTOMATION	\$150.07
SOUTHERN LINC	\$152.65
SOUTHERN PIPE	\$1513.58
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE	\$296.84